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Weatherproof opticalCON DUO coupler (adapter) LC-Duplex for cable extensions
with 4 copper wires (0.75 mm²).

 

Produkt NAO2M-H1W-A NAO2S-H1W-A NAO2SA-H1W-A

Fiber Mode multi-mode PC single-mode PC single-mode APC

Color Coding Black Blue Green
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